
OJt; 

Organic poached egg

Cherry tomato salad

Avocado

ORGANIC EGGS ON TOAST (V)

 £3.9 £1.9 
£2.9

£8.5

£10.9

£12.9

£1.5 

£3.5 

£7.5

£12.5

                     £2.5

 £11.5

 £2.5

£9.9

£9.9

£9.9

£8.5

£10.9

• Scrambled
• Fried
• Poached

PANCAKES
Garden cafe style pancakes served with maple syrup,fresh

fruit and fruit compot

GARDENER SALAD
Two poached eggs, mixed salad, cherry tomatoes, quinoa,

olives, avocado, olive oil and pomegranate dressing

Add

Sourdough slice

Grilled halloumi

          £3.5

Add
Smoked salmon
Grilled halloumi

Mushrooms

GARDEN BREAKF A S T (V) 
 Organic poached egg, cherry 

 tomatoes,grilled mushrooms,asparagus,spinach 

 with garlic,avocado and slice of sourdough toast

VEGAN BREAKFAST (VG)
 Gr i l led courgette,  asparagus, cherry 
 tomatoes,avocado,scrambled tofu, roasted 
 pepper,hummus on toasted sourdough

AVOCADO ON TOAST (VG)
Served with smashed avocado,lemon,

black pepper,olive oil,micro herbs and toasted 

sourdough

 £7.5

HOMEMADE QUICHE
 

SOUP  OF  THE  DAY  (VG)

DISH  OF  THE  DAY  (VG)
Served with slice of sourdough bread

Sourdough bread,Mozarrella,  Avocado &  Tomato, 
Pesto Sauce ,  Lettuce

 HALLOUMI        SANDWICH 
Sourdough Bread, Grilled Halloumi, Hummus,

Lettuce,Tomato, Red Onions & Chilli Jam

SALMON  SANDWICH 
Sourdough Bread ,Two organic fried eggs, Salmon, Cream

Cheese, & Lettuce

 PLEASE ORDER AT THE TILL WITH YOUR TABLE NUMBER 
THANK YOU

SANDWICHES

M OZZA R E L L A    S A N D W I C H

ALL DAY BRUNCH

Brighton

Add side salad        £3.5
P lease see selection in display fridge

Served with slice of sourdough bread



£2.5/2.8
£3.1

£3.0
£3.4
£3.3

£3.3

£3.6
£3.4

£3.8
£3.7
£3.8
£4.1

£4.6
£4.6

£2.8/£4.2 

£4.9

£0.5 

£0.5

£4.95 

£2.5 

£4.9

£1.9/£3.9 
£1.9/£3.9 

£6.5 

WINES  

BEERS & CIDERS

£5.5 

£5.5 

MADE WITH PASSI

£5.5

£3.5
£3.5 

HOT DRINKS 

SOFT DRINKS 

KOMBUCHA 

COCA COLA / DIET COLA / FANTA

ORGANIC LEMONADE 

ORGANIC ICE TEA 

Please see selection in fridge 

FRESH ORANGE JUICE 

STILL WATER 

SPARKLING WATER 

SMOOTHIES 

GREEN BOOSTavocado, spinach, pineapple, banana, coconut water

VERY BERRY mixed berries, mint, banana, pineapple, coconut water

COFFEE Espresso,milk, banana, peanut butter, dates

£7.45
£7.45

LIQUEUR COFFEES

IRISH COFFEE 

BAILEYS COFFEE

500ml

500ml

330ml

500ml

330ml

500ml

330ml 

BUDVAR CZECH LAGER

EFES DRAFT

GARDENCIDER ORIGINAL     

LONG MAN AMERICAN PALE ALE      

BREWDOG IPA

BROTHERS CIDER TOFFEE APPLE 

NON ALCHOLIC BEER LUCKY SAINT      

£5.5

£4.95
£5.5

ESPRESSO 

MACCHIA TO             

CORTADO                           

LONG BLACK/AMERICANO 

FLAT WHITE 

LATTE 

CAPPUCCINO 

MOCHA 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

RUBY HOT CHOCOLATE  

ICED COFFEE

CHAI LATTE 

DIRTY CHAI 

TURMERIC LATTE 

GREEN MATCHA LATTE  

TEA CUP/POT 

EXTRAS
Decaf/ Oat/Soya /Coconut milk

Syrups: 
Vanilla/Caramel/Hazelnut/Biscoff

PLEASE ORDER 
YOUR TAB

THAN

V - VEGETARIAN

VG - VEGAN

£3.1
 WHITE WINE  glass 175 ml/ bottle 

glass 175 ml/ bottle 

£5.75/22 

RED WINE 

glass 175 ml/ bottle 

£5.75/22 

 £8.5 

SPARKLING 

£8.5 

£26 

£48 

CA'BOLANI PROSECCO 
Italy, 200ml bottle 

CA'BOLANI PROSECCO 
Italy, 750ml bottle 

CHAPEL DOWN CLASSIC N.V 
BRUT
United Kingdom - Crisp and refreshing

£8.9 

ON - SERVED WITH LOVE

* COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI   
APEROL SPRITZ
MIMOZA

BLOODY MARY

£8.5
£8.5

£5.75/22 VERDEJO ORGANIC UNION 
Spain - Ripe Peaches

SEA CHANGE PINOT GRIGIO £6.25/24 

Italy - Peach & Kiwi

UNOAKED CHARDONNAY TOWN HALL  £6.75/26 
FRANSCHHOEK CELLARS 

£28

£30

SAUVIGNON BLANC AKARANA

New Zealand - Tropical fruit

ENTREFLORES ALBARINO

Spain - Fruity notes

 ROSE WINE 

ENTREFLORES 
Spain - Strawberry and flowers 
SEA CHANGE PINOT GRIGIO 

Italy - Peach and citrus

  £6.25/26 

 

TEMPRANILLO ORGANIC 

UNION 
Spain - fruits of the forest
SEA CHANGE MONTEPULCIANO 

D'ABRUZZO

Italy - Dark cherry

MALBEC LOS HAROLDOS CHACABUCO

Argentina - Oak , spice  and red berries
ENTREFLORES CRIANZA D.O.C
Spain - Red cherry and toffee

COTES DURHONE VILLAGES CHUSCLAN CLAVEL 

France - Black plum and cherry

GIN TANQUERAY  SEVILLA   ORANGE

VODKA - STOLICHNAYA  ADD MIXER £2.5

WHISKEY HAIG CLUBMAN

£6.75/26

£28

£30

£6.25/24

£4.95

25ml

£5.95 £7.45

50ml

£6.95

£4.95 £6.95

AT THE TILL WITH 
LE NUMBER
K YOU

ADD             MIXER £2.50

SPIRITS 

South Africa - Frisky pineapple and citrus fruits 




